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2015 Section Five Lacrosse

Team Stats
WAYNE
PENN YAN

WAYNE 1

PENN YAN 3

1 1 0

Date 5/23/2015

11 6 | 54.55% | 27.27% 50.00% 10 3
44 30 68.18% 38.64% 56.67% 23 2

3 Stats by D. PATTERSON
17 Updated 6/8/2015 20:58
Clr %

9/24 | 38% 0 5/7 | 71.4%
15/24  63% 0 14/15 | 93.3%

15
30

2
29

M/ Ryan Nicholson
M|Chris Ecker
A Jack Camp

M Trevor Gross

M| Jake Moss

M Santana Deanda
M Kurtis Lash

M Eric Crumb

M Thomas Knapp

Goalie Stats
Aaron Bellinger
Jared Laird

Face-off
Ryan Nicholson
Thomas Knapp

Totals

#
2 1 1
1 1 2
2 2 2 3
1 4
1 1 5 2 2 1 5
1 6
2 7
1 1 8
1 1 1 1 9
11
14
18
20
21
22
24
29

3
30

50.0% 4
36.4% 6
24

37.50%

PENN YAN

| Player

A Ben Emerson

A Sean Emerson
M| Riley Marsh

M| Austin Fingar
D Tanner Irwin
M| Casey Marsh
M|Ben Covert

M| Conner Fingar
M Austin Blumbergs
D |Coty Bailey

D John Luppino
Craig Gerhardt
Scott Fingar
Chris Rossi
Tate Stewart
Jake Covert
Nick Griffin
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Goalie Stats
Riley Marsh
Gage Ponsetti

Face-off
Austin Fingar
Casey Marsh
Jake Covert

Totals

1 2 1 1
1 5 10 7
1
3 3 12 7 4
1
2 2
1 2 2 2 1
1
2 1 1
1
1
6 8 6 2
1
1
4 1 4 4 3 1 1
1

| 17 | 12 |

44 | 30 | 23| 2| 3

| MINs | soG | svs | GA | svw
50.0%
50.0%

54.5%
62.5%
80.0%

62.50%



SportsFive.NET
FINAL SCORE WAYNE: 3 PENN YAN: 17

Scoring Penalties
wy-py| T |orT|Tve|  GOAL BY ASSISTBY  |Mu|MD @ orT|Twe| PT|T|  PLAYER  |INFRACTION|Scd
0-1 PY 1 854 Austin Fingar Casey Marsh 1 6:12 :30 py| Tanner Irwin HOLD
0-2 | PY 8:08 Tate Stewart Austin Fingar 4 5:18 0.5 py Tate Stewart HOLD
1-2 wy 1 741 Jake Moss 4 0:53 1.0 py Chris Rossi TRIP
1-3 PY| 1 3:00 Tate Stewart Austin Fingar
1-4 | PY 2 8:10 Tate Stewart Sean Emerson
1-5 PY 2 6:37 Craig Gerhardt Sean Emerson
1-6 | PY 2 6:02 Tate Stewart
1-7 | PY 2 /536 Jake Covert
1-8 PY 2 3:33) Craig Gerhardt Sean Emerson
1-9 PY | 2 |0:42 Austin Fingar
2-9 WY 2 0:04 Jack Camp
2-10| PY 3 9:15 Austin Fingar Sean Emerson
2-11 PY | 3 857 Craig Gerhardt
2-12 PY | 3 7:08 Craig Gerhardt Tate Stewart
3-12 WY| 3 6:03 Jack Camp Jake Moss
3-13| PY 3 5:20 Ben Covert
3-14 PY | 3 4:36 Craig Gerhardt Ben Emerson
3-15 PY 3 0:54 Sean Emerson Austin Fingar
3-16 PY | 4 9:50 Craig Gerhardt Sean Emerson
3-17 PY | 4 241 Nick Griffin Casey Marsh
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